Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

KD

KD

KD

B &4 iR SR -

ma
Axl Mouse mAb [C4-A8]

Axl Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-
68]

Axl Rabbit pAb

CD11b Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JEO1-17]

CD11b Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD11b Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JU93-81]

CD11b Mouse mAb [A2-9]

CD11b Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH03-96]

CD11b Mouse mAb [4-6]

CD11b Mouse mAb [A2-B5-D2]
CD11b/ITAM Mouse mAb [4G2]
CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC69-
02]

CD14 Rabbit pAb

CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PDO01-
63]

CD14 Recombinant Antibody [SC69-
02] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

CD16 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
CD16 Mouse mAb [Q32]

CD16 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE49-
79]

CD16 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
12]

CD163 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JA51-30]

CD163 Rabbit pAb

CD163 Mouse mAb [A3B5]
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C3zE R

AR/B
R"e RREifhE
M1310-5 Human
HA722740 Human, Monkey
R1406-3 Human, Mouse
HA722856 Human, Mouse, Rat
IRS014 Human
ET1706-04 Human
M1211-6 Human
HA722075 Human, Mouse, Rat
EM1701-42 Human
EM1902-35 Human, Mouse
RT1107 Human, Mouse
IRS015 Human
ET1610-85 Human, Mouse
R1107-2 Human, Mouse
HA721321 Human, Mouse
HA601420
IRS017 Human
EM60067 Human
ET7109-97 Human, Mouse, Rat
HA721149 Human
ET1704-43 Human
ER1804-03 Human, Mouse, Rat
EM1901-91 Human

AN Iv::
WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-Fr,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

mIHC

WB,IP,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,IF-Tissue,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,FC,IF-
Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,WB,IF-
Tissue

WB
WB,IP,IF,FC
mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,mIHC,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

mIHC

WB,IHC-P

WB

IHC-P,IF-Tissue,IF-
Cell,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
Tissue,IP

WB,IHC-P

IHC-P,FC
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Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

CD163 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
CD163 Mouse mAb [A3B3]

CD204 Recombinant Mouse mAb
[A8G2-R]

CD204 Mouse mAb [A8G2]

CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH05-47]

Relative CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb
expression [ASC2-R]

CD68 Rabbit pAb

CD68 Mouse mAb [F3-D7]
Relative CD68 Mouse mAb [A3C3]
expression
Relative CD68 Mouse mAb [A3C4]
expression
Relative CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb
expression [PDMO0-13]
Relative CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb
expression [ASC3-R]
Relative CD68 Mouse mAb [A3C2]
expression
Relative. n. Cell CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
expression, Ce [PSHO6-65]
treatment

CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb
Relative CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb
expression [A3C4-R]

CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SNO7-

27]
Relative CD74 Recombinant Mouse mAb
expression [PDMO0-22]

CD74 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF40-

10]

F4/80 Recombinant Antibody [PSHO-

85] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

F4/80 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
Relative F4/80 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
expression [PSHO-85]

F4/80 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH01-87]

GPNMB Mouse mAb [E5-C10]

mMELZEYFEARBELE

IRS002

EM1901-90

HA601165

HA601090

HA722285

HA601291

ER1901-32

EM1706-11

EM1901-94

EM1901-95

HA601115

HA601290

EM1901-93

HA722737

IRS004

HA601292

ET1611-53

HA601117

ET1702-51

HA601485

IRS052

HA721520

HA721745

EM1708-60
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Human

Human

Human, Rat

Human

Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Human

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,IHC-Fr,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC,mIHC

IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,mIHC,IF-
Tissue

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

IHC-P

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr

WB,IHC-P
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GPNMB Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IHC-P,IF-
[PSHO-82] HA721511 Human, Mouse, Rat Cell.FC
Histamine H2 receptor Rabbit pAb HA500154  Human WB,IHC-P
HLA-DR Rabbit pAb R1510-35  Human \F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
HLA-DR Rabbit pAb R1510-34  Human, Mouse ‘F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
HLA-DR Mouse mAb [10-D8] M1701-5 Human WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
HLA-DR Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
[SC06-78] ET1610-66 Human, Mouse, Rat P.EC

HLA-DR Recombinant Mouse mAb [10- HAB01252 Human WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
D8-R] Tissue
HLA-DRB4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JE55-85] ET7111-17  Human WB,IHC-P,FC
FITC Conjugated Human CD11b

Recombinant Mouse mAb [A2-9-R] HAG00130F  Human, Mouse FC

iFluor™ 647 Conjugated Human CD14

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC69-02] ' /\/20184F  Human FC

FITC Conjugated Human CD14

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC69-02] | A720194F  Human, Mouse FC

Human CD16 Recombinant Mouse

mAb [PSH04-95] HA601340 Human FC

PE Conjugated Human CD16

Recombinant Mouse mAb [PSH04-95] HAGO0129F | Human FC

Human CD163 Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [PSH13-80] - BSA and Azide free  HA723569 Human ELISA(Cap)
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human CD163

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH13-79] - HA723568B Human ELISA(Det),ELISA
Detector

Human CD163 Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [PSH13-79] - BSA and Azide free HA723567  Human ELISA(Det)
(Detector)

Human CD163 Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [PSH13-78] - BSA and Azide free HA723566  Human ELISA(Cap)
(Capture)

FITC Conjugated Human CD68

Recombinant Mouse mAb [A3C3-R] HA600132F | Human FC

Human IDO1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSHO09-86] - BSA and Azide free HA723154  Human ELISA(Cap)
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human IDO1

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-87] - HA723156B Human ELISA(Det),ELISA

Detector
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Cell treatment

Cell treatment,
Relative
expression

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Human IDO1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH09-87] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human MERTK Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-69] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human MERTK
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-70] -
Detector

HRP Conjugated Human MERTK
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-70] -
Detector

Human MERTK Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-70] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human Osteopontin
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-59] -
Detector

Human Osteopontin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH08-59] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human Osteopontin
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-60] -
Detector

Human Osteopontin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH08-60] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Human Osteopontin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH08-58] - BSA and
Azide free (Capture)

IDO Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
62]

IDO Recombinant Rabbit mAb

IDO Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-
31]

IDO Rabbit pAb

IDO Rat mAb [1G1]

iNOS Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-
61]

iINOS Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH03-69]

iNOS Rabbit pAb

Relative Liver Arginase Recombinant Rabbit
expression mAb [JB21-49]
MM ELZEYRARERAEF

HA723155

HA723479

HA723481B

HA723481H

HA723480

HA723007B

HA723005

HA723008B

HA723006

HA723004

HA721331

IRS045

HA723456

ER1706-94

RT1318

HA721583

HA722031

ER1706-89

ET7107-90
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Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Chicken

Human

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

IHC-P,IF-
Cell, WB,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IP,IF,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

IF-Cell,FC,WB,IHC-
Fr

WB,IHC-P,IP
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Relative
expression

Cell treatment

Relative
expression

KD

Cell treatment

KD

Liver Arginase Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PD00-05]

Liver Arginase Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH09-78]

Liver Arginase Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [SY09-06]

Ly6c Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO4-51]

Ly6c Rabbit pAb
Ly6c Rabbit pAb

Mannose Receptor(CD206)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF0953]

Mannose Receptor(CD206)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb

FITC Conjugated Mannose
Receptor(CD206) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JF0953]

Mannose Receptor(CD206)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO7-76]

Mannose Receptor(CD206)
Recombinant Antibody [PSH07-76] -
Guinea pig IlgG2 (Chimeric)

Mannose Receptor(CD206)
Recombinant Antibody [PSH07-76] -
Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric)

MARCO Rabbit pAb

MARCO Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO04-31]

MERTK Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SR29-07]

PE Conjugated Mouse CD16/32
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-60]

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-26] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-24] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-27] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CD68
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-27] -
Detector
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HA721147

HA723143

ET1605-8

HA722134

HA500087

HA500088

ET1702-04

IRS049

HA720214F

HA722892

HA601452

HA601453

ER60815

HA722114

ET1602-21

HA720216F

HA723449

HA723446

HA723450

HA723451B

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse

Mouse

Human

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC

mIHC

FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr,IF-
Cell,IP,mIHC

IHC-Fr,WB

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

WB
WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IP,FC,IF-
Tissue

FC

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA
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Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Relative

expression, KD,
Cell treatment

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CD68
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-25] -
Detector

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH12-25] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

MSR1 Rabbit pAb

MSR1 / CD204 Rabbit pAb
Osteopontin Rabbit pAb

Osteopontin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO09-24]

Osteopontin Rabbit pAb

Osteopontin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO09-23]

Osteopontin Rabbit pAb

Osteopontin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH14-11]

Osteopontin Rabbit pAb

Osteopontin Rabbit pAb

VISTA Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO0-64]

VISTA Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO0-65]

iFluor™ 488 Conjugated VISTA
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO0-65]
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HA723448B

HA723447

ER1913-21

ER1902-71

HA500464

HA723082

ER1802-16

HA723081

0806-6

HA723601

ER1802-15

0806-8

HA721452

HA721453

HA720183F

Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human

Mouse, Human, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Zebrafish

Human

Human

Human

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)
WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,FC
WB,FC

WB,FC
WB,IF-Cell,FC

IF-Cell,IHC-P,ELISA

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB

IHC-P,IHC-Fr,WB, IF-
Cell

[HC-P,ELISA

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,IF-Tissue

FC
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